	0.0	04 000	<b>N</b> 4		-) 0				
Express Mail Label I	03-	-21 -200	J 1	;	teb-	22	200	ì	
- Alleria de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya				uste	mer No. 01	333	Docket 81	385N	-R
Form PTO 1595				7ER	SHEET		U.S. DEPARTM	BNT OF C	OMMERCE
1-31-92 MODIFIED 2-15-93	10	164279	5	$\mathbf{J}\mathbf{Y}$			Patent	and Traden	ıark Office
Tab settings ® ® ® ▼	<b>*</b> 10	<b>▼</b>	•	_1 1	▼ ▼	_		<b>\</b>	
1. Name of conveying part Assignor # 1: Cor Assignor # 2: Joh Assignor # 3: Day Assignor # 4: Jam Assignor # 5: Chr	stantine N. Ana n A. Lebens rid P. Trauernich es M. Chwalek		72.01						11040 U.S. PTO 09/792114
2. Name and address of rec	eiving party(ies	s):						-	
Name: Eastman Kodak	Company	City:	Rochester		State	e: NY	Zip:	14650	-2201
3. Nature of Conveyance:	X Assig	nment	Othe	er:					
Assignor # 1: Fe Assignor # 2: Fe Assignor # 3: Fe Assignor # 4: Fe Assignor # 5: Fe  4. Application number(s) of If this document is being file date of the Assignment, unless state  5. Name and address of path Name: Milton S. S. City: Rochester	bruary 21, 2 bruary 21, 2 bruary 21, 2 bruary 22, 2 or patent number ad together with a not ted as follows: rty to whom core	001 001 001 001 r(s): A ew application, the respondence of Add	pplication In execution da concerning concerning corress:	No. To the of the locume Eastma	ent should be n in Kodak Com Ziq	e same as the mailed: apany, Pate		f	
6. The total number of app	lications and pa	tents involved	l is one (1) v	ınless	tated as follow	vs:	14 14		
7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.211	n): \$	En	closed	X	Authorized to	be charge	a to deposit	account	
8. Eastman Kodak Compa	ny Deposit acco	unt number:	05-0225						
o. Dubuntar resum of the		-						<u>-</u> -	
		DON	NOT USE THIS	SPACE					
9. Statement and signatu To the best of my know of the original docume Marilyn R Name of Person	vledge and belie ent. ogers	ef, the foregoin	ng informati	on is tr	cue and correct	t and any a	ittached copy	is a tra	ue copy
					Total nu	mber of page	s including cov	er sheet:	2
					10141114	P		<del></del>	

PATENT REEL: 011589 FRAME: 0812

## ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

## CMOS/MEMS INTEGRATED INK JET PRINT HEAD AND METHOD OF FORMING SAME

which is [check one]						
X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the date(s) shown below by:						
a provisional application for patent by :						
an international application for patent by:						
Assignor #1: Constantine N. Anagnostopoulos	Date Feb. 21, 2001					
Assignor # 2: John A. Lebens	Date Feb. 21, 2001					
Assignor #3: David P. Trauernicht	Date Feb. 21, 2001					
Assignor # 4: James M. Chwalek	Date Fel 21, 2001					
Assignor #5: Christopher N. Delametter	Date 1-65 22, 2001					
in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, together provisional or non-provisional application, and any divisional thereof, and any applications, including international application part in the United States and all other countries. I/We do hassignment to Eastman Kodak Company with respect to the enthe inventions were made. I/We also do hereby assign to East Letters Patent and similar protective rights granted on any of priority rights arising from any of these applications under regulations. I/We agree that any of these applications, at East in the name of Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We Eastman Kodak Company may be necessary to obtain any sufficient in Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We furt to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to Eastman Kodak memoranda, or other evidence in my/our possession relating any ex parte or inter partes legal or administrative proceeding Letters Patent and similar protective rights that may be grant	Witness Address, if other than					
Constantine N. Anagnostopoulos	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650					
Date: Feb. 21, 2001						
Witnessed:						

Page 1 of 2

PATENT REEL: 011589 FRAME: 0813

## Docket 81385N-R Customer No. 01333

Signature of Assignor # 2	Witness Address, if other than
	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
John a Leter	* **
John A. Lebens	
<b>,</b>	
Date: FEB. 21, 2001	
Witnessed: Marily Orgers	
,	
Signature of Assignor # 3	Witness Address, if other than
Drugger 1	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Day J. Whener	
David P. Trauernicht	
- C1 21 3061	
Date: (Feb 2), 2001	
Thomas of the second	
Witnessed: Warleyn ogers	
Vianoture of Assistant # 4	Witness Address if other than
Signature of Assignor # 4	Witness Address, if other than  Fastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NV 14650
Signature of Assignor # 4  M Clare	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
, ,	· ·
James M. Chwalek	· ·
In m Chin	· ·
James M. Chwalek  Date: Feb 21, 2001	· ·
James M. Chwalek	· ·
James M. Chwalek  Date: Fet Z1, 2001  Witnessed: Witnessed:	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
James M. Chwalek  Date: Feb 21, 2001	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650  Witness Address, if other than
James M. Chwalek  Date: Fet Z1, 2001  Witnessed: Witnessed:	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
James M. Chwalek  Date: Fel Z1, Z001  Witnessed: Witnessed: Signature of Assignor # 5	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650  Witness Address, if other than
James M. Chwalek  Date: Fet Z1, 2001  Witnessed: Witnessed:	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650  Witness Address, if other than
James M. Chwalek  Date: Fel Z1, Z001  Witnessed: Witnessed: Signature of Assignor # 5  Christopher N. Delametter	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650  Witness Address, if other than
James M. Chwalek  Date: Feb 21, 2001  Witnessed: Witnessed: Signature of Assignor # 5  Christopher N. Delametter  Date: Feb. 22, 2001	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650  Witness Address, if other than
James M. Chwalek  Date: Fel Z1, Z001  Witnessed: Witnessed: Signature of Assignor # 5  Christopher N. Delametter	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650  Witness Address, if other than

Page 2 of 2

**RECORDED: 02/22/2001** 

PATENT REEL: 011589 FRAME: 0814